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School Details / RmedT quzfia

Registration Year / iUt a8 2016-2017

School Name / X&< A9 MIS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
School Category / Il fqUTT: Higher Secondary only

School Management / RITe3T HARITY: Others

School Code / XT3 hHih: 27251400216

School Type / RITe5dT THR: * Co-Education

School Location Details / Ries<aT fdeoman qu=ia

State / o4 MAHARASHTRA
District / foTegT: PUNE
Block / fauRT: PMC
Village / Ta: BALEWADI BANER
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School Students Details / STes=an faemeafer dusfia

Number of Boys / Haiel TeT: 1103
Number of Girls / Gefie T : 1172
Total Boys & Girls / TgUI et 3107 Heil: 2275

School Staff Details / TTo5edT HHAR] TN dURNT

Male Teacher / G fRI&: 16

Female Teacher / Afga fie: 122

Total Teachers / Tl Rigfa: 138

Principal Name / GRS 14 : Monika Chhabra
Principal Email /H@Tmrqaﬂ?ﬂg‘ﬁa; principal@mis.edu.in
Principal Mobile / JRHTEEHAT YA ShHich: 9765031415
Principal Landline / JBT&TUGdT GR&G shiidh: 0206628965
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| ©New || @ Edit || T Delete

Search Q X

# Member Type Member Name Member Email Member Mobile Member Landline
() Principal Ms.Monika Chhabra 9765031415

() Local Citizen Representative Mr. Amol Balwadkar 8888000009

() Education Inspector Mr. Suresh Uchale 8605759595
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Member Type

RTO Inspector

Police Department Representative
Parents Team Representative
Parents Team Representative

Bus Contractor Representative

Bus Contractor Representative

O 0O 0 0 0 0o o

Bus Contractor Representative
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Member Name Member Email

Mr. Rajkumar Kendre

Mr. Chendrashekhar Sawant
Ms. Pranjali Ashish Javalkar
Mr. Vinayak Kadam

Mr. Abasaheb Varat

Ms. Meena Abasaheb Varat

Mr. Akash Gangarde

Member Mobile Member Landline

8888993399

9511675961

8605410442

8087618401

9822431433

9822431433

8265084409
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