+91-20-41207422 / info@schoolbussafetypune.org

(https://schoolbussafetypune.org/)



Home	~

success

Your school details successfully updated..!!

Dashboard (/index.php/component/schools/?view=dashboard) / View School Details

MIS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Print (/index.php/component/schools/?view=schooldetails&tmpl=component&print=1)

Li Edit (/index.php/component/schools/?view=schooldetails&layout=edit&uid=82282)

School Details / शाळेचा तपशील

Registration Year / नोंदणी वर्ष 2016-2017

School Name / शाळेचे नाव : MIS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

School Category / शाळेचा विभाग: Higher Secondary only

School Management / शाळा व्यवस्थापन: Others

School Code / शाळा क्रमांक: 27251400216

School Type / शाळेचा प्रकार: * Co-Education

School Location Details / शाळेच्या ठिकाणाचा तपशील

State / राज्य: MAHARASHTRA

District / जिल्हा: PUNE

Block / विभाग: PMC

Village / गाव: BALEWADI BANER

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.

School Students Details / शाळेच्या विद्यार्थ्याचा तपशील

Number of Boys / मुलांची संख्या:

Number of Girls / मुलींची संख्या :

Total Boys & Girls / एकुण मुलं आणि मुली: 2275

School Staff Details / शाळेच्या कर्मचारी वर्गाचा तपशील

Male Teacher / पुरुष शिक्षक:

Female Teacher / महिला शिक्षक:

Total Teachers / एकुण शिक्षक:

Principal Name / मुख्याध्यापकचे नाव : Monika Chhabra

Principal Email / मुख्याध्यापकाचा ई मेल : principal@mis.edu.in

Principal Mobile / मुख्याध्यापकचा भ्रमणध्वनी क्रमांक: 9765031415

Principal Landline / मुख्याध्यापकचा दुरध्वनी क्रमांक: 0206628965



Home (/index.php) Committee Structure (/index.php/committee-structure)

Committee Directory (/index.php/committee-directory) Downloads (/index.php/downloads)

Contact Us (/index.php/contact-us) Login (/index.php/login) School Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard)

Dashboard (/index.php/component/schools/?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

Transport Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा तपशील



Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved. Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)

	RTO Inspector			
	. To map cotto	Mr. Rajkumar Kendre	8888993399	
	Police Department Representative	Mr. Chendrashekhar Sawant	9511675961	
☐ Pa	Parents Team Representative	Ms. Pranjali Ashish Javalkar	8605410442	
Pā	Parents Team Representative	Mr. Vinayak Kadam	8087618401	
В	Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Abasaheb Varat	9822431433	
В	Bus Contractor Representative	Ms. Meena Abasaheb Varat	9822431433	
В	Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Akash Gangarde	8265084409	

Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved. Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)